



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 694/2018**

THE TATA AIG GEN INSURNACE CO LTD Appellant
Through: Mr. S.P. Jain, Mr. Himanshu Gambhir
and Mr. Ravi Gupta, Advocate.

Versus

SUNITA DEVI & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr. S.N. Parashar, Advocate for R-1
to R-6.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

% **26.08.2019**

Notice could not be issued to respondent no. 8 for want of correct address.

Issue fresh notice to the said respondent on such address(es) as may be furnished by the appellant, in terms of the previous order, returnable on 18.03.2020.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J.

AUGUST 26, 2019

AB