



\$~123

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 694/2018**
THE TATA AIG GEN INSURNACE CO LTD Appellant
Through **Mr.Nar Singh, Advocate**

versus

SUNITA DEVI & ORS Respondents
Through **Mr.S.N.Parashar, Advocate** for
respondent/claimant.
Ms.Smriti and Ms.Renu, Advocates
for respondent No.7.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

% **ORDER**
30.03.2022

1. The matter pertains to the list of cases instituted upto the year 2020.
2. Re-notify on 13.12.2022.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J
MARCH 30, 2022/v

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)