



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 694/2018**
THE TATA AIG GEN INSURNACE CO LTD Appellant
Through: **Ms.Shalu Sisodia, Adv.**

versus

SUNITA DEVI & ORS Respondents
Through: **Mr.S.N.Parashar, Adv.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI
ORDER
% **26.05.2023**

1. As per officer report, respondent no.8 is still unserved.
2. List before the learned Registrar for completion of service on 18.07.2023.

REKHA PALLI, J

MAY 26, 2023
kk